
IGNOU Regional Centre - Pune 
B.Ed.(Bachelor of Education) 

 

Online Counselling Schedule for January 2020 Batch 

For learners of all the Programme Study Centres of B.Ed. Programme 

IGNOU Programme Study Centre – 1630 (Pune) 

IGNOU Programme Study Centre – 16115 (Jalgaon) 

IGNOU Programme Study Centre – 1645 (Aurangabad) 
 

Course Block Date Day Time Name of the 

counsellor 

Link for Join 

121 I 21/9/2020 Monday  3:00 pm -4:00 pm Prof. Mumtaz Shaikh  Click Here  

 I 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Prof. Mumtaz Shaikh 

122 I 22/9/2020 Tuesday 3:00 pm -4:00 pm Prof. Usha Pardeshi 

 I 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Prof. Usha Pardeshi 

123 I 23/9/2020 Wednesday 3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Anita Belapurkar  

 I 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Anita Belapurkar 

124 I 24/9/2020 Thursday 3:00 pm -4:00 pm Prof. Shaheen Ansari 

 I 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Prof. Shaheen Ansari 

125 I 25/9/2020 Friday 3:00 pm -4:00 pm Prof. Pushpa Patil 

 I 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Prof. Pushpa Patil 

121 I 26/9/2020 Saturday  3:00 pm -4:00 pm Prof. Mumtaz Shaikh  

 I 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Prof. Mumtaz Shaikh 

122 I 27/9/2020 Sunday  3:00 pm -4:00 pm Prof. Usha Pardeshi 

 I 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Prof. Usha Pardeshi 

123 I 28/9/2020 Monday  3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Anita Belapurkar  

 I 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Anita Belapurkar 

124 I 29/9/2020 Tuesday 3:00 pm -4:00 pm Prof. Shaheen Ansari 

 I 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Prof. Shaheen Ansari 

125 I 30/9/2020 Wednesday 3:00 pm -4:00 pm Prof. Pushpa Patil 

 I 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Prof. Pushpa Patil 

121 II 1/10/2020 Thursday 3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Suban Shaikh  

 II 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Suban Shaikh 

122 II 2/10/2020 Friday 3:00 pm -4:00 pm Mr. Thakre  

 II 

 

4:00 pm -5:00 pm Mr. Thakre 

123 II 3/10/2020 Saturday 3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Swati Chavan   

 II 

 

 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Swati Chavan   

124 II 4/10/2020 Sunday 3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Shaikh 

Taheminanaaz  

https://meet.google.com/vvs-rhpf-afu


 II 

 

4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Shaikh 

Taheminanaaz 

125 II 5/10/2020 Monday  3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Kaneez Fatima  

 II 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Kaneez Fatima 

121 II 6/10/2020 Tuesday   3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Suban Shaikh  

 II 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Suban Shaikh 

122 II 7/10/2020 Wednesday  3:00 pm -4:00 pm Mr. Thakre  

 II 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Mr. Thakre 

123 II 8/10/2020 Thursday   3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Swati Chavan   

 II 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Swati Chavan   

124 II 9/10/2020 Friday  3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Ketan Choudhary  

 II 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Ketan Choudhary  

125 II 10/10/2020 Saturday  3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Kaneez Fatima  

 II   4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Kaneez Fatima 

121 III 11/10/2020 Sunday  3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Ashok Rane  

 III 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Ashok Rane 

122 III 12/10/2020 Monday   3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Sunita Dhake   

 III 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Sunita Dhake   

123 III 13/10/2020 Tuesday  3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Swati Chavan   

 III 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Swati Chavan   

121 III 14/10/2020 Wednesday  3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Ashok Rane 

 III 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Ashok Rane 

122 III 15/10/2020 Thursday 3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Sunita Dhake   

 III 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Sunita Dhake   

123 III 16/10/2020 Friday  3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Swati Chavan   

 III 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Swati Chavan   

122 IV 17/10/2020 Saturday  3:00 pm -4:00 pm Prof. Usha Pardeshi 

 IV    4:00 pm -5:00 pm Prof. Usha Pardeshi 

123 IV 18/10/2020 Sunday  3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Anita Belapurkar  

 IV 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Anita Belapurkar 

122 IV 19/10/2020 Monday  3:00 pm -4:00 pm Prof. Usha Pardeshi 

 IV  4:00 pm -5:00 pm Prof. Usha Pardeshi 

123 IV 20/10/2020 Tuesday  3:00 pm -4:00 pm Dr. Anita Belapurkar  

 IV 4:00 pm -5:00 pm Dr. Anita Belapurkar 

 

All the learners to note: 

1. This counselling session is for all the students of B.Ed. programme under Regional Centre, Pune. 

The services of Academic Counsellors available at all the three learner support centres of B.Ed. are 

being used.  

2. For any administrative queries students may contact rcpune@ignou.ac.in or their respective Study 

Centres.  



4. Log in link with your personal email ID only for participating live chat.  

5. Log in at least 05 minutes prior to the scheduled time. 

 6. During the live session, you can use chat box to put forward your queries and the counsellors will 

respond to them.  


